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Mtg w BCCCA re Mental Health & Work Culture Survey Results
647520 DAG (Anfended] Y Tuesday September 3rd, 2024 BCPS Tuesday September 3, 2024
649854 DAG King Charles Ill Coronation Medal Selection Package Friday August 30th, 2024 CMSB Friday August 30th, 2024
649802 AG Cabinet Confldences Thursday August 29, 2024 CSB Tuesday September 3, 2024
648253 A/DAG Sheriff Radio Replacement Thursday August 12th, 2024 CSB Friday September 27, 2024
649617 A/DAG Federal IS Consultation Draft Thursday September 12,2024 1S Tuesday September 24, 2024
649778 AG AdviceRecommendations; Cabinet Confidences Monday September 9, 2024 JSB Thursday September 19, 2024
Advicemecommendations;CabinetConfidences;Legallnformaﬁon
650155 A/DAG Thursday September 17, 2024 LSB September 18, 2024
Legal Information
649727 DAG Tuesday September 3rd, 2024 LSB Tuesday September 3, 2024
649825 DAG Tuesday September 3rd, 2024 LSB Tuesday September 3, 2024
649684 DAG Tuesday September 3rd, 2024 LSB Tuesday September 3, 2024
649811 DAG Friday August 30th, 2024 LSB Wednesday September 4, 2024
649884 AG Thursday August 5, 2024 LSB Friday September 6, 2024
649695 DAG Tuesday September 3rd, 2024 LSB Friday September 6, 2024
649575 DAG Tuesday September 3rd, 2024 LSB Friday September 6, 2024
649921 DAG Friday September 6, 2024 LSB Monday September 9, 2024




Legal Information

649982 Premier
650037 Premier
650079 A/DAG
650199 AG
649986 AG
650098 AG
650152 AG
650327 A/DAG
650348 A/DAG
650312 A/DAG
650334 A/DAG
650122 A/DAG

Friday September 6, 2024

LSB

Monday September 9, 2024

Tuesday September 10, 2024

LSB

Tuesday September 10, 2024

Wednesday September 11, 2024

LSB

Thursday September 12, 2024

Thursday September 19, 2024

LSB

Thursday September 19, 2024

Monday September 9, 2024

LSB

Thursday September 19, 2024

Friday September 13, 2024

LSB

Friday September 20, 2024

Tuesday September 17, 2024

LSB

Tuesday September 17, 2024

Monday September 23, 2024

LSB

Monday September 23, 2024

Tuesday September 24, 2024

LSB

Thursday September 26, 2024

Monday September 23, 2024

LSB

Tuesday September 24, 2024

Wednesday September 25, 2024

LSB

Thursday September 26, 2024

Friday September 13, 2024

LSB

Sunday September 15, 2024




